
 

Term and Holiday Dates 
TERM / HOLIDAY FIRST DAY LAST DAY No. OF DAYS 

Autumn Term 1 
 

Monday 4th September 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 35 

Half Term Holiday Monday 23rd October 2023 Friday 27th October 2023  

Autumn Term 2 
 

Monday 30th October 2023 Tuesday 19th December 2023 37 

Christmas Holidays Wednesday 20th December 2023 Wednesday 3rd January 2024  

Spring Term 1 
 

Thursday 4th January 2024 Friday 9th February 2024 27 

Half Term Holidays Monday 12th February 2024 Friday 16th February 2024  

Spring Term 2 Monday 19th February 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 
29 

 

Easter Holidays Friday 29th March 2024 Friday 12th April 2024  

Summer Term 1 
 

Monday 15th April 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 28 

Half Term Holidays Monday 27th May 2024 Friday 7th June 2024  

Summer Term 2 
 

Monday 10th June 2024 Thursday 25th July 2024 34 

  Total Days  190 

PUPIL CLOSURE DAYS (INSET) DAYS 

Friday 1st September 2023 
Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Friday 8th March 2024 

BANK HOLIDAYS 2023 - 2024 

Monday  25th December 2023 

During Christmas holidays Tuesday  26th December 2023 

Monday  1st January 2024 

Good Friday  29th March 2024 
During Easter holidays  

Easter Monday  1st April 2024 

Monday  6th May 2024 SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday  27th May 2024 During Summer Half Term  
 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 KS1/KS2 SATs Week: We understand these to be week commencing 13th May 2024.   

 Phonics Screening for Year 1 & Year 2 takes place from the 10th June 2024.    

 Multiplication tables check for Year 4 takes place from 10th June 2024. 

 

TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES FOR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 – 2024 


